0 Gwinnett

Gwinnett County Department of Water Resources Approved Utility Contractor List

For Developer Constructed Facilities
Questions? Contact Planning and Development at 678-518-6000
Print Date: Monday, October 05, 2020

Contractor Address City, State, ZIP

A & S PAVING INC/ 2747 S STONE MOUNTAIN LITHONIA, GA 30058
INFO@ASPAVING.CO LITHONIA ROAD
M

AL GRADING 110 PEACHTREE SUGAR HILL, GA,
CONTRACTORS, INC./ INDUSTRIAL BLVD. 30518
BWOOD@ALGC.NET

AWS PO BOX 760 HOSCHTON, GA
ENVIRONMENTAL 30548

INC/

SANDY @AWSDEVEL

OPMENT.COM

AMOS BACKHOE
SERVICE INC/
LOCKHARTAMOS@G
MAIL.COM

ANDERSON GRADING PO BOX 602
& PIPELINE LLC/
GINA@ANDERSONGR

ADING.COM

APPLEWOOD 1885 CEDAR LN ACWORTH, GA
SERVICES INC/ 30102
JOHN@APPLEWOOD

SERVICES.COM

ATTAWAY 4050 BARTLETT FERRY
CONTRACTING INC/  COVE

BATTAWAY97

@GMAIL.COM

BALANCE SITE INC 1344 HWY 19 SOUTH SUITE LEESBURG, GA
FKA CARTER SITE C 31763
DEVELOP/

ANN@BALANCESITE.

NET

5555 HENDRIX RD CUMMING, GA 30040

MONROE, GA 30655

BUFORD, GA, 30519

Phone

770.482.1597

770.945.5059

706.658.2597

678.793.7615

770.385.1018

770.560.9209

770.231.8123

678.965.2496
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BARRY S SCHMIDT
INC/

BARRYSSCHMIDT@C

OMCAST.NET
BOWLIN

CONSTRUCTION LLC/
BOWLINGRADINGAUD

@BELLSOUTH.NET

BRENT
SCARBROUGH &
COMPANY INC/
BARB@BRENT.US

CATSKILL SOUTH
INC/

CATSKILL1
@GMAIL.COM

CHARLES PRUITT
ENTERPRISES INC/
DUSTIN@PRUITT-
ENTERPRISES.COM

CHEROKEE GRADING

& UTILITY
CONTRACTORS INC/

ncook@cherokeegradin

g.com

CIVIL SITE SERVICES

INC FKD RICHARD
HARP/

sregnier@civilsites.com

COLBERT

CONTRACTORS INC./

YME1159
@BELLSOUTH.NET

CONTOUR GRADING
AND PIPE LLC/

ALAYNA@JSHBOOKK

EEPING.COM

CROSSROADS
LEASING LLC/
TIM1

.CROSSROADS@GMA

IL.COM

CUMMINS
ENTERPRISES INC/

CUMMINSENTERP922

@BELLSOUTH.NET
D FREE

CONSTRUCTION INC/
DFREECONSTRUCTIO

N@GMAIL.COM

PO BOX 908

PO BOX 589

155 ROBINSON DR

900 PERRIN OAKS COURT

590 NORTH PRICE RD #K

4390 EARNEY ROAD, SUITE
130

135 TOBER TRAIL

3655 CARTER RD

7726 B HAMPTON PLACE

400 CEDAR CREEK RD. NW

120 RIVERSIDE DR SW

325 LAURELWOOD DRIVE

DARRELL DINSMORE 1995 DOC BRAMBLETT RD

GRADING INC/

MBURKE@DINSMORE

GRADING.COM

DAZ CONSTRUCTION/ P.O. BOX 3150

OFFICE@DAZCONST
RUCTION.COM

GRAYSON, GA
30017

WILLIAMSON, GA
30292

FAYETTEVILLE, GA
30214

LAWRENCEVILLE,
GA 30043

SUGAR HILL, GA
30518

WOODSTOCK, GA
30188

FAYETTEVILLE, GA
30214

BUFORD, GA 30518

LOGANVILLE, GA
30052

CARTERSVILLE, GA,

30121

CARTERSVILLE, GA

30120

TYRONE, GA 30290

CUMMING, GA 30028

LILBURN, GA 30048

770-979-0719

770-467-9950

770.461.8603

678.459.5602

770-932-1910

770.664.0362

678.870.0500

404.406.0225

770-466-9796

678.608.5429

770-606-9555

770.487.2713

770-781-4347

770-279-9234
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DEKALB PIPELINE

COMPANY/

GENERAL@DEKALBPI

PELINE.COM

DENNIS TAYLOR &
COMPANY, INC./
JFOSTER@DENNISTA

YLOR.COM

DUNCAN PIPELINE,

INC./

DDUNCAN@DUNCAN

PIPELINE.COM

DUTTON GRADING
CORPORATION/
DUTTONGRADING@J

UNO.COM
EARTH

DEVELOPMENT/
GRIMOLDI@EARTHDE
VELOPMENT.NET

ENNIS GRADING &
UNDERGROUND
UTILITIES, LLC/
MARSHAENNIS@BEL

LSOUTH.NET
GEM

CONTRACTORS INC./
gemcont@bellsouth.net

GLG

CONSTRUCTION, INC/
GORDONGRESHAM@
BELLSOUTH.NET

G P'S ENTERPRISES

INC/

GEORGEF@GPSENT.

COM
GEORGIA

DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS, LLC/
KCHESTNUT@GDPBU

ILDS.COM

GEORGIA HYDRANT
SERVICES INC/
CONTACTUS@GEOR
GIAHYDRANTSERVIC

ES.COM
GORMAN

CONSTRUCTION CO./
gsurrency@gormancon

structioninc.com

2101 PLUNKETT RD NW

1420 OAKLAND ROAD

6625 BENNETT ROAD

PO BOX 908480

5085 OLD ELLIS POINTE
STE-A-1

1472 TRIPLE CREEK COURT

NW

1499 OLD 41 HWY

4510 STILESBORO RD

1500 HWY 124

300 GALLERIA PKWY SE,
STE. 310

2404 LANCE CT

3401 FLORENCE CIR, STE
100

GRANITE HAULING & 2576 MCGARITY ROAD

GRADING LLC

(F.K.A.GARDNER
EXCAVATING, INC)/
granitehg@gmail.com

CONYERS, GA
30012

LAWRENCEVILLE,

GA 30044

CUMMING, GA 30041

GAINESVILLE, GA

30501

ROSWELL, GA 30076

KENNESAW,

GEORGIA, 30144

MARIETTA, GA
30060

KENNESAW, GA

30152

AUBURN, GA 30011

ATLANTA, GA 30339

LOGANVILLE, GA

30052

POWDER SPRINGS,

GA 30127

TEMPLE, GA 30179

770.929.8811

770.476.4324

678.410.7451

770-287-8088

770-664-6666

770.424.3538

770-421-1499

770.616.9327

770-945-0810

404.228.6949

770-466-6033

404-439-9400

678-544-3861
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GRIZZLE GRADING &
EXCAVATION INC/
GRIZZLEGRADING@G
MAIL.COM

HAVENWOOD
GRADING & PIPELINE
LLC/
BILL@HAVENWOODH
OLDINGS.COM

HEWITT
CONTRACTING
COMPANY, INC./
cbhcontractingco@gma
il.com

HOLTZCLAW
GRADING INC/
BRYANHOLTZCLAW@
BELLSOUTH.NET

INLAND EMPIRE PIPE
CONTRACTORS, INC./
IEPIPE@WINDSTREA
M.NET

J & K UTILITIES LLC/
GLENDA@KEITHHAY
ESCONSTRUCTION.C
oM

J C MCDANIEL
CONSTRUCTION, LLC/
JCMCDANIELJR@BEL
LSOUTH.NET

JASPER GRADING &
PIPELINE, INC./
LINDA@JASPERGRAD
ING.COM

JOHN D STEPHENS,
INC./
SARCHER@JOHNDST
EPHENS.COM

K S P ENTERPRISES
INC/

KSP1
@WINDSTREAM.NET

KEATING BROTHERS
CONST COf
ross@keatingbrs.com

LAKESHORE
ENGINEERING LLC/
glong@lakeshoreengin
eering.com

LANIER
CONTRACTING CO/
BRIAN@LANIERCONT
RACTING.COM

LEWIS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, LLC/
MTRAWICK@LEWISC
ONTRACTINGSERVIC
ES.COM

289 DAWSONVILLE HWY

235 CORPORATE CENTER
DRIVE SUITE 100

12630 CRABAPPLE ROAD
SUITE 300

3130 HOLTZCLAW DRIVE

519 GOLD SHORE LANE

PO BOX 35 1085 WINDER
HWY

774 WEST WINDER IND
PKWY

3145 PLEASANT GROVE
ROAD

272 HURRICANE SHOALS
RD., NE

548 FREEMAN BROCK RD

4225 JVL INDUSTRIAL PARK
DR #4

1259 ELLSWORTH DR

3690 LAWRENCEVILLE
SUWANEE RD

457 FLAT SHOALS AVENUE,
SE, STE 2

DAHLONEGA, GA
30533

STOCKBRIDGE, GA

30281

MILTON, GA, 30004

CUMMING, GA 30041

CANTON, GA 30114

JEFFERSON, GA

30549

WINDER, GA 30680

CUMMING, GA 30040

LAWRENCEVILLE,

GA 30046

AUBURN, GA 30011

MARIETTA, GA
30066

ATLANTA, GA 30318

SUWANEE, GA 30024

ATLANTA, GA 30316

706.867.0669

770-507-0013

404.550.2751

770-889-1477

404.925.0697

706-367-9464

70.867.0026

770.887.8546

770.972.8000

770.867.7319

770.421.8799

404-355-3976

770.932.1800

404.522.1538
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LOCKRIDGE
CONSTRUCTION CO
INC/
LOCKRIDGE@BELLS
OUTH.NET

M & M GRADING/

MMGRADING@BELLS

OUTH.NET

MACH 1 SITE
DEVELOPMENT, LLC/
tswartz@machl
site.com

MAXWELL PIPING &
GRADING/
MAXWELLPIPING@G
MAIL.COM

MCCART PIPELINE,
INC/

MCP_doug@YAHOO.C

oM
MCCULLERS

CONSTRUCTION, INC/
JEFF@MCICIVIL.COM

MCNAIR EXCAVATION

FKA MCNAIR
GRADING/
tabitha@mcnairx.com

N J WILBANKS
CONTRACTOR INC/

HWILBANKS@NJWILB

ANKS.COM

NICK CRAWFORD
BACKHOE SERVICES
INC/
BUNNYGCRAWFORD
@GMAIL.COM

PETTUS
CONSTRUCTION CO
INC/

KITTPETTUS@GMAIL.

COM

PHILIP REID & SONS
GRADING/

PHILIPREIDANDSONS

@YAHOO.COM

PINE ENTERPRISES,
LLC/
SHANE@PINEENTER
PRISES.COM

PLATEAU
EXCAVATION, INC./

SBECKJORDEN@PLA

TEAUEXCAVATION.C
OM

424 MALTBIE STREET

175 HEPSIE WILLIS BLVD

2421 VEAZEY RD

3900 MCDANIEL MILL ROAD

3233 PATE DRIVE

PO BOX 1260

252 PITTS LANE

415 WILBANKS DRIVE

PO BOX 459

602 COLE CREEK RD

5684 HWY 138

796 BROGDON RD

375 LEE INDUSTRIAL BLVD

LAWRENCEVILLE,
GA 30046

VILLA RICA, GA
30180

GREENSBORO, GA
30642

CONYERS, GA
30094

SNELLVILLE, GA
30078

LOGANVILLE, GA
30052

ZEBULON, GA 30295

BALL GROUND, GA,

30107

MORELAND, GA

30259

DALLAS, GA 30157

OXFORD, GA 30054

SUWANEE, GA 30024

AUSTELL, GA 30168

770.962.9422

770.783.9201

706.438.1444

770.527.9317

770.979.9667

770.466.1200

678.603.3100

770.479.3291

470.635.0337

770-318-6352

678-625-4812

770.614.9664

770.945.2600
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RDJE INC FKA
RONNIE D JONES
ENTERPRISES/
DWARDA@RDJEINC.
COM

679 HWY 29 SOUTH SUITE A NEWNAN, GA 30263

REEVES YOUNG LLC 45 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL SUGAR HILL, GA

AKA REEVES
CONTRACTING
COMPANY/
ESTIMATING@REEVE
SYOUNG.COM

REID & REID
CONTRACTORS LLLP/
WANDA@REIDANDRE
IDCONTRACTORS.CO
M

SAIGE ENTERPRISES, 4818 HILL RD
INC./

SAIGEENTERPRISES

@ATT.NET

SIMPSON TRUCKING
& GRADING INC/
dhammond@simpsontr
ucking.com

SITE ENGINEERING
INC/
DAVID@SITEENGINE
ERINGINC.COM

SKYLINE
EXCAVATION, LLC/
JASONWITHSKYLINE
@GMAIL.COM

SMILEYS GRADING
INC/
SMILEYGRADING@A
OL.COM

SOUTHEAST
GRADING AND
HAULING INC/
BILLIE@SEGRADING.
COM

SOUTHEASTERN SITE 14 E GORDON RD
DEVELOPMENT/
bgabel@sesiteco.com

STRACK, INC./ BOX 856 125 LASER IND
LINDA@STRACKINC.C BLVD
OM

T J AENTERPRISES,
INC./
TODDJA@BELLSOUT
H.NET

T W PHILLIPS
GRADING INC/
jennifer@twphillipsgradi
ng.com

BLVD, NW STE 200

7625 MAJORS ROAD

1364 CANDLER ROAD

7025 BEST FRIEND RD

PO BOX 569

470 QUAIL CREEK DRIVE

PO BOX 1346

821 MARTA CRANE DRIVE

1253 shoal creek road

30518

CUMMING, GA 30040

POWDER SPRINGS,
GA 30127

GAINESVILLE, GA
30507

ATLANTA, GA 30340

JEFFERSON, GA
30549

MONROE, GA 30656

MADISON, GA 30650

NEWNAN, GA 30263

FAIRBURN, GA
30213

LAWRENCEVILLE,
GA, 30045

DAWSONVILLE, GA
30534

770.251.2667

770.271.1159

770.889.2743

678.567.0109

770.536.4731

770-263-7234

706.410.0482

770.207.7812

770.231.6501

678-423-7770

770.962.1591

770.822.2658

706.265.1337
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TELLICO PARTNERS,
LLC/
JWILLIAMSON@TELLI
COPARTNERS.COM

THE DICKERSON
GROUP INC/
JASON.FREELAND@D
ICKERSONGROUP.NE
T

TIM NICHOLS
PIPELINCE INC/
JNICHOLS@HEMC.NE
T

TOTAL
DEVELOPMENT INC/
DMAC.TDI@GMAIL.CO
M

TRITON INDUSTRIES,
INC./
spencer@triton-inc.com

UNITED GRADING
AND EXCAVATING/
MSTONICA@UNITED
GRADING.COM

WILLOW
CONSTRUCTION,
INC./
AGRAVEL@WILOCON
.COM

ZBA CONTRACTING
INC/
mo@zbacontracting.co
m

5725 N COMMERCE CT STE

150

871 OLD PEACHTREE ROAD

NW

BOX 6 THACKER ROAD

4185 CANTRELL RD SW

1315 OLYMPIC CT.

199A FAIRBURN INDUSTRIAL

BOULEVARD

3970 FLINT HILL RD

7870 NESBIT DOWNS DR

ALPHARETTA, GA
30004

LAWRENCEVILLE,
GA 30043

TURNERVILLE, GA
30580

ACWORTH, GA 30101

CONYERS, GA
30012

FAIRBURN, GA
30213

POWDER SPRINGS,
GA, 30127-2809

ATLANTA, GA 30350

770-837-9131

770.513.4558

706.754.6002

678.574.9412

770.918.8999

770.376.6000

770.222.1555

678-858-3102
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